ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

BIRD CONSERVATION COMMITTEE AND FISHERIES AND WATER RESOURCES POLICY COMMITTEE

Agenda

10:15

10:25

10:55

11:05

11:55

12:05

12:15

Bird- and Fish-Related Working Group

Bird Conservation Committee Co-Chair: David Cobb (NC) Vice Co-Chair: Scott Anderson (NC)
Fisheries and Water Resources Policy Committee Co-Chair: Justine Hasz (WI)

Date: Tuesday, September 20
Time: 10:15-12:15 pm CDT

112th AFWA Annual Meeting

Room: [#] / Omni Hotel
Fort Worth, Texas

Call to Order/Review Agenda/Introductions

USFWS DCCO Survey update (Rachael Pierce and Lesley Cordella)

Fish “chief” Survey (Justine Hasz)

White Paper / BMP (Scott Anderson) (use this time to start assembling ideas)
Working group membership/vice chair fish (Justine Hasz)

December meeting schedule and agenda

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



