

BIRD CONSERVATION COMMITTEE AND FISHERIES AND WATER RESOURCES POLICY COMMITTEE Bird- and Fish-Related Working Group

Bird Conservation Committee Co-Chair: David Cobb (NC) Vice Co-Chair: Scott Anderson (NC) Fisheries and Water Resources Policy Committee Co-Chair: Justine Hasz (WI)

Date: Tuesday, September 20 Time: 10:15-12:15 pm CDT

112th AFWA Annual Meeting Room: [#] / Omni Hotel Fort Worth, Texas

Agenda

10:15	Call to Order/Review Agenda/Introductions
10:25	USFWS DCCO Survey update (Rachael Pierce and Lesley Cordella)
10:55	Fish "chief" Survey (Justine Hasz)
11:05	White Paper / BMP (Scott Anderson) (use this time to start assembling ideas)
11:55	Working group membership/vice chair fish (Justine Hasz)
12:05	December meeting schedule and agenda
12:15	Adjourn